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Brown, Andy (abb@eslawfirm.com); Ulmer, Andrew (aulmer@caiso.com); Cherry,
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'cpacc@calpine.com’' (cpacc@calpine.com); 'dyana@clean-coalition.org’
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'mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com' (mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); Bass, Greg
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(JGoodin@caiso.com); 'Peter. Pearson@bves.com' (Peter.Pearson@bves.com);
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'John@DicksonGeesman.com' (John@DicksonGeesman.com); 'matthew(@tjurn.org’
(matthew(@tjurn.org); 'MeganMMyers@yahoo.com' (MeganMMyers@yahoo.com);
'Jaimerose.gannon@cpuc.ca.gov' (jaimerose.gannon(@cpuc.ca.gov); Boudreaux,
Kevin (kb@enercalusa.com); VanBeek, Patrick
(patrick.vanbeek(@commercialenergy.net); 'Joni. Templeton@sce.com'

(Joni. Templeton@sce.com); 'martin.kadillak@shell.com’

(martin kadillak@shell.com); Burrows, Margo
(mburrows@3phasesrenewables.com); Goodman, Inger
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); 'Etta. Lockey@pacificorp.com’
(Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com); 'kfoley@sonomacleanpower.org'
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Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: Service in Docket No. R.14-02-001 - Comments on the OIR and Preliminary
Scoping Memo of the California ISO

Attached please find Comments on the Order Instituting Rulemaking and Preliminary
Scoping Memo of the California Independent System Operator Corporation.

California 1SO

Legal & Regulatory

The foregoing e-mail communication (fogether with any attachments) is intended for the designated
recipient(s) only. If you feel you received the communication in error please note: it may be confidential,
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therefore unauthorized use, dissemination, or reproduction of the message is prohibited. Please advise
the sender and delete this message from your system. Nothing in this communication is intended to
operate as an electronic signature under applicable law unless expressly specified as such.
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The foregoing electronic message, together with any attachments thereto, is confidential and
may be legally privileged against disclosure other than to the intended recipient. It is intended
solely for the addressee(s) and access to the message by anyone else 1s unauthorized. If you are
not the intended recipient of this electronic message, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination, distribution, or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it is strictly
prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this electronic message in error, please

delete and immediately notify the sender of this error.
3¢ 3 ol sfe sk sfe s o sl she sk sfe ok o sfeshe s s e ol sfe ske sfe s s sl sfe sk sfe sk ol sheshe s s ke sl she sk sfe s e sl she sk sje sk s sl she s s sk sl she sk sfe s e sl she sk sfe ke st sl she s s ke st s sk s skeskoskes

SB GT&S 0115088



